Name of the Corporate Debtor: G.E.T Power; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21-03-2018; List of Credito
registration num

458

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Bsegslgn: 31-07-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Balakrishnan Venkatachalam; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

18463711771

18193711771

85.85

270000000

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

61

32483786

61

20657149

0.10

11826637

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1310626057

1171911055

5.53

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

32

1921981486

32

1806103707

8.52

115877779

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

21728803100

21192383682

536419418

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/5601
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-11 18:29:23-dc2cc16d947b7202e48eda55a0e8c81b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-11 18:29:23-c00b5e709ba51a4b8c16567eae9260f2.pdf
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