Name of the Corporate Debtor: G.E.T Power; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21-03-2018; List of Creditors as on: 31-07-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Balakrishnan Venkatachalam; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10458

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	18463711771	7	18193711771	85.85	0	270000000	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	61	32483786	61	20657149	0.10	0	11826637	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	7	1310626057	7	1171911055	5.53	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	32	1921981486	32	1806103707	8.52	0	115877779	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		107	21728803100	107	21192383682	100.00	0	536419418	0	